Mini Series
   sales@verkada.com 1www.verkada.com
Overview
The CM42-S mini split camera is a discreet camera, engineered to blend into a variety of environments. The compact CM42-S is
comprised of a sensor unit, main unit, and 2.0-meter / 6.6-foot USB-C connecting cable, making it an ideal choice for installations
in ATMs, retail settings, and other confined spaces. A 4.0-meter / 13.1-foot USB-C connecting cable is also available for
deployments requiring a longer distance between the sensor unit and the main unit.
Despite the sensor's small size (H: 47.4mm / 1.87in, W: 36.4mm / 1.43in, L: 40.2mm / 1.58in), the CM42-S features 5MP resolution

Mini Series
   sales@verkada.com 4www.verkada.com
Ordering Information
1.	 All our cameras record in "adaptive quality," capturing both standard and high quality streams. Standard quality (SQ) video is stored up to the amount of retention specified by
the customer. The amount of high quality video stored on the camera will depend on the amount of motion detected by the camera over time. To learn more, visit our website:
CM42-S pricing
Model Number MP1 WDR Lens IR Range Onboard
Storage
Maximum
SQ Onboard
Retention1
People/
Vehicle
Analytics
Cost
(MSRP) USD
CM42-256S-HW 5MP Fixed 15m / 49ft 256GB 30 Days $999
CM42-768S-HW 5MP Fixed 15m / 49ft 768GB 90 Days $1799
Mini Series
   sales@verkada.com 5www.verkada.com
Ordering Information
Video Security Cloud License pricing (Renewal)
Model Number Description Cost (MSRP) USD
LIC-CAM-1Y-RNW 1-Year Camera License, Renewal $219
LIC-CAM-3Y-RNW 3-Year Camera License, Renewal $599
LIC-CAM-5Y-RNW 5-Year Camera License, Renewal $999
LIC-CAM-10Y-RNW 10-Year Camera License, Renewal $1,999
Video Security Cloud License pricing (New/Capacity Increase)
Model Number Description Cost (MSRP) USD
LIC-CAM-1Y-CAP 1-Year Camera License, Capacity Increase $219
LIC-CAM-3Y-CAP 3-Year Camera License, Capacity Increase $599
LIC-CAM-5Y-CAP 5-Year Camera License, Capacity Increase $999
LIC-CAM-10Y-CAP 10-Year Camera License, Capacity Increase $1,999
Mini Series
   sales@verkada.com 6www.verkada.com
Ordering Information
Accessories pricing
Model Number Description Cost (MSRP) USD
ACC-CAM-USBC-4M 4.0m / 13.1ft USB-C Cable (3.1 Speed Rated) $79
Mini Series
   sales@verkada.com 7www.verkada.com
Ordering information
Viewing station license pricing (new/capacity increase)
Viewing station license pricing (renewal)
Model number Description Cost (MSRP) USD
LIC-VX-1Y-CAP 1-Year Viewing Station License, Capacity Increase $499
LIC-VX-3Y-CAP 3-Year Viewing Station License, Capacity Increase $1,299
LIC-VX-5Y-CAP 5-Year Viewing Station License, Capacity Increase $1,999
LIC-VX-10Y-CAP 10-Year Viewing Station License, Capacity Increase $3,999
Model number Description Cost (MSRP) USD
LIC-VX-1Y-RNW 1-Year Viewing Station License, Renewal $499
LIC-VX-3Y-RNW 3-Year Viewing Station License, Renewal $1,299
LIC-VX-5Y-RNW 5-Year Viewing Station License, Renewal $1,999
LIC-VX-10Y-RNW 10-Year Viewing Station License, Renewal $3,999
Viewing station pricing
Model number Description Cost (MSRP) USD
VX52-HW VX52 Viewing Station $499